
 
MARTIN HALL JUVENILE DETENTION FACILITY 

MEETINGS 
 
Meetings are held at 10:00 a.m. at the Martin Hall Juvenile Detention 
Facility; 201 Pine Street; Medical Lake, WA on the following dates for 
2019. 
 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 
Thursday, March 21, 2019 
Thursday, April 18, 2019 
Thursday, May 23, 2019 
Thursday, June 27, 2019 
Thursday, July 25, 2019 
Thursday, August 22, 2019 
Thursday, September 26, 2019 
Thursday, October 24, 2019 
Thursday, November 21, 2019 
Thursday, December 19, 2019 

 
 
 

* * * * * * * * * 
 
 
 


